You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ RL7520WT-R009-F : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
RL7520WT-R009-F Details PDF
RL7520WT-R009-F
Manufacturer Part Number: RL7520WT-R009-F
Manufacturer/Brand: Susumu
Part of Description: RES SMD 0.009 OHM 2W 3008 WIDE
Datasheets: RL7520WT-R009-F.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number RL7520WT-R009-F
Manufacturer Susumu
Description RES SMD 0.009 OHM 2W 3008 WIDE
Category Resistors > Chip Resistor - Surface Mount
Part Status 4000 pcs Stock
Series RL
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Size / Dimension 0.079" L x 0.295" W (2.00mm x 7.50mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.028" (0.70mm)
Features Current Sense
Tolerance ±1%
Package / Case Wide 3008 (2075 Metric), 0830
Temperature Coefficient 0/ +420ppm/°C
Failure Rate -
Supplier Device Package 0830
Power (Watts) 2W
Resistance (Ohms) 0.009
Number of Terminations 2
Composition Thin Film
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
RL7520WT-R006-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.006 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R010-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.01 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R006-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.006 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R010-F
Susumu
RES SMD 0.01 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R005-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.005 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R012-G
Susumu
RES SMD 0.012 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R006-J
Susumu
RES SMD 0.006 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
RL7520WT-R009-J
Susumu
RES SMD 0.009 OHM 2W 3008
WIDE
1210AA271KAT1A AM6544C-T1-PF AT24C08A-10PU-2.7 CD431860B CL21A105KAFNNNG
CX06815-25 DH2X60-18A ERB1885C2E100JDX5D FAN8301MX FOD617CSD
FZ1800R17HE4_B9 GRM0336R1E9R9CD01D IGP20N60H3 ILQ621-X009T IP-2T2-EX
IRFU13N15DPBF KLMBG2JETD-B041 KSC2073TU LM94023BITMX LTC3851EUD
MAX635ACSA-T MX29F400BTC-70 NTJD4152PT1 PIC16C77-04I/PT PSS05S51F6-C
RL7520S-R10-F RL7520S-R82-F RL7520T-R022-F RL7520T-R022-G RL7520T-R033-F
RL7520T-R075-F RL7520WS-R10-F RL7520WT-R003-F RL7520WT-R004-J RL7520WT-R005-F
RL7520WT-R005-G RL7520WT-R006-G RL7520WT-R010-F RL7520WT-R010-G RL7520WT-R020-F
RL7520WT-R027-F RL7520WT-R033-F SQJ970EP-T1-GE3 TC74A3-3.3VCTTR TC74VHCT573AFKEK
TEA1738LT/N1 TEF6730HW/V1S UFT20020 UFT40010 YB1220ST26TGS